
Sri D
Education and Research
Tamil ha, K oiar- 563 103.

01-05-2020

25-02-2020

25-02-2020

25-02-2020

01-05-2020

01-09-2019

01-09-2019

01-09-2019

01-08-2018

01-08-2017

18-08-2017

01-08-2017

01-09-2016

16-08-2016

01-08-2016

01-08-2015

01-08-2015

Y ear of
introduction

Medical

A llied. Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (A H&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (A H&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

A llied Health Science

Medical

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

Medical

A llied Health and Basic
Science (A H&BS)

A llied Health and Basic
Science (AH&BS)

' Name of the Faculty

MD

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

MSY

RCT

CPT

CCT

M Optom- MOP

B.Sc. - M.Sc.

Integrated- CND

Ph.D.

Fellowship- FHN

BPT

B.Sc. - RTT

Ph.D.

M.Sc. -MSML  CHB

M.Sc. -MSML  CMI

Programme codê  .

Psychiatry

Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics

Speech Pathology and Audiology

Y oga

M.Sc.-Y oga

B.Sc. in Respiratory Therapy
Technology

B.Sc. in Cardiac Perfusion

Technology

B.Sc. in Cardiac Care Technology

Master of Optometry

Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics

Interdisciplinary(Audiology -
ENT)

Oral onco-Surgery

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Radiotherapy Technology

Ophthalmology

M.Sc. Medical L aboratory

Technology Hematology and
Blood Transfusion

M.Sc. Medical L aboratory

Technology Clinical microbiology
and Immunology

Name of the new programmes

introduced in the last 5 years

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SI.

No

SRI DEV ARAJ  URS A CADEMY  OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
(A  Deemed to be University declared under Section 3 of UGC Act 1956)

Comprising Sri Devaraj Urs Medical College
[Constituent unit of Sri Devaraj Urs Educational Trust for Backward Classes (Regd.)]

TAMAKA, K OLAR-563 103, K ABNATAKA, INDIA

Ph: 918152-243003, +919448395232, Fax: +918152 - 243008 E-mail - reqisfrar@sdmi.ac.in / office@sduu.ac.in. Website: www.sduu.ac.in

1.2.2 Percentage of new Degree Programmes, Fellowships and Diplomas introduced by the
University across all Faculties during the last five years (certificate programmes are not to be

included) (17)


