

## SRI DEVARAJ URS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

(A Deemed to be University declared under Section 3 of UGC Act 1956)

Comprising Sri Devaraj Urs Medical College [Constituent unit of Sri Devaraj Urs Educational Trust for Backward Classes (Regd.)] TAMAKA, KOLAR-563 103, KARNATAKA, INDIA

Ph: 918152-243003, +91 9448395232, Fax : +918152 - 243008 E-mail - registrar@sduu.ac.in / office@sduu.ac.in. Website: www.sduu.ac.in

1.2.2 Percentage of new Degree Programmes, Fellowships and Diplomas introduced by the University across all Faculties during the last five years (certificate programmes are not to be included) (17)

Sl. No	Name of the new programmes introduced in the last 5 years	Programme code	Name of the Faculty	Year of introduction
1	M.Sc. Medical Laboratory Technology Clinical microbiology and Immunology	M.ScMSML CMI	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-08-2015
2	M.Sc. Medical Laboratory Technology Hematology and Blood Transfusion	M.ScMSML CHB	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-08-2015
3	Ophthalmology	Ph.D.	Medical	01-08-2016
4	Radiotherapy Technology	B.Sc RTT	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	16-08-2016
5	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	BPT	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-09-2016
6	Oral onco-Surgery	Fellowship- FHN	Medical	01-08-2017
7	Interdisciplinary(Audiology - ENT)	Ph.D.	Allied Health Science	18-08-2017
8	Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics	B.Sc M.Sc. Integrated- CND	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-08-2017
9	Master of Optometry	M Optom- MOP	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-08-2018
10	B.Sc. in Cardiac Care Technology	ССТ	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-09-2019
11	B.Sc. in Cardiac Perfusion Technology	СРТ	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-09-2019
12	B.Sc. in Respiratory Therapy Technology	RCT	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-09-2019
13	M.Sc Yoga	MSY	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	01-05-2020
14	Yoga	Ph.D.	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	25-02-2020
15	Speech Pathology and Audiology	Ph.D.	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	25-02-2020
16	Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics	Ph.D.	Allied Health and Basic Science (AH&BS)	25-02-2020
17	Psychiatry	MD	Medical	01-05-2020

strar Registrar Sri Devaraj Urs Academy of High **Education and Research** Tamaka, Kolar - 563 103.